NAME

Advantage Systems
Amaril Uniform
Aramark

Automation Direct
Burgraff's

Cannon Technologies
CarQuest

Central McGowan

City of Grand Rapids
Cogsdale

Coles

Compass Minerals
Cooperative Response Center
Core & Main

Dakota Supply Group
Door Service

Fashon to Fit

Fastenal

Figgins Truck & Trailer
Gopher State One
Grainger

Harcros

Hawkins

Hrdirect

industrial Lubricant
Innovative

Itasca County Treasurer
Johnson, Killen & Seiler
L&M

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Accounts Payable
December 2022
(Meeting Date: 1/11/2023)

AMOUNT NAME
1,322.43 Martin's Snowplow
688.73 McCoy
212.96 McMaster-Carr
305.00 Minnesota Power
265.96 Northeast Technical Services
5,475.00 Northland Portables
62.75 NOS Automation
3,006.99 Pace Analytical
3,076.17 Personnel Dynamics
3,653.28 PSI Engineering
556.84 RCB Collections
8,157.56 Resco
2,051.95 RMB Environmental Lab
1,856.75 Sandstroms
11.01 Scooter's Septic
425.00 SEH
2450 Stuart Irby
901.24 Titan Energy Systems
684.83 Team Marinucci
32.40 TNT Construction
1,730.24 Viking Electric
9,420.40 Wesco
11,217.25 WUSZ-FM
169.98
120.50 Energy Efficiency Rebate:
730.21 Brewed Awakening Coffee
1,542.82 Forst, Neal
1,518.00 Foss, James
145.82 Martinson, Sean
Ryan, Debra
Woodland Bank
Yanmar- ASV

AMOUNT
77.65
305.22
3,247.37
1,048,357.04
13,458.32
83.35
1,079.80
1,241.30
476.60
5,982.90
60.74
1,273.50
619.64
1,493.19
300.00
2,660.74
163.72
850.24
24.00
2,732.00
579.77
20,126.01
440.00

925.57
1,400.00
35.00
15.00
100.00
2,812.53
2,919.49

1,173,207.26



